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Key Indicator - 7.1 Institutional Values and Social Responsibilities Human Values and 

Professional Ethics 

7.1.11 Institution celebrates / organizes national and international commemorative days, 

events and festivals 

 

 

Sr. No. Events/ festivals photos Pg.no. 

1.  International Bi-Cycle day 2 

2.  International Environment Day 2 

3.  Yoga Day 2 

4.  Independence day 3 

5.  Sadhbhavana Divas 3 

6.  Teachers Day 3 

7.  International Girl day 4 

8.  International Science Day 4 

9.  International women Day 4 

Birth/ death Anniversary 

10.  Veer Savarkar Jayanti 5 

11.  Ahilya Bai Holkar Jayanti 5 

12.  Maharana Pratap Jayanti 5 

13.  Shivrajya Abhishek celebration 6 

14.  Vasant Rao naik Jayanti 6 

15.  Lokmanya Bal Gangadhar Tilak Jayanti 6 

16.  Rajiv Gandhi Jayanti 7 

17.  Karmveer Bahurav Jayanti 7 

18.  Pandit Dindayal Upadhyay Jayanti 7 

19.  Mahatama Gandhi and Lal Bahadur Shastri Jaynti 8 

20.  Indira Gandhi Punyatithi and Sardar Vallabhbai Patel Jayanti 8 

21.  Netaji Subhashchandra Bose and Balasaheb Thakre Jayanti 8 

22.  Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 9 

23.  Shahid diwas 9 

24.  Mahatama Jyotiba Phule Jayanti 9 
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7.1.11 Institution celebrates / organizes national and international commemorative days, 

events and festivals 

 

Annual Reports/ photos 

 

1. International Bi-Cycle day 

 

 

 

2. International Environment Day 

 

 

3. Yoga Day 
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4. Independence day 

  

 

5. Sadhbhavana Divas 

 

  

6. Teachers Day 
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7. International Girl day 

 

 

 

8. International Science Day 

 

  

 

9.  International Women Day 

  



5 

 

Birth/Death Anniversary 

 

10. Veer Savarkar Jayanti 

 

 
 

11. Ahilya Bai Holkar Jayanti 

 

 
 

12. Maharana Pratap Jayanti 
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13. Shivrajya Abhishek celebration 

 
 

14. Vasant Rao naik Jayanti 

 
 

15. Lokmanya Bal Gangadhar Tilak Jayanti 
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16. Rajiv Gandhi Jayanti 

 
 

17. Karmveer Bahurav Jayanti 

 

 
 

18. Pandit Dindayal Upadhyay Jayanti 
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19. Mahatama Gandhi and Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti 

 

  
 

20. Indira Gandhi Punyatithi and Sardar Vallabhbai Patel Jayanti 

 

 
21. Netaji Subhashchandra Bose and Balasaheb Thakre Jayanti 
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22. Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 

 
 

23. Shahid Diwas 

 

 
 

24. Mahatama Jyotiba Phule Jayanti 

 

 

 

 

 


